Algebra 2a
Chapter 1.1-1.4

Day # Topic(s) Assignment
Tue. Aug 15" | WELCOME TO Class Procedures, Syllabus
ALGEBRA 2A!ll Textbook

Wed. Aug 16" | Section 1.1 Tables and Graphs | Practice A 1.1
of Linear Equations

Thu. Aug 17™ | Section 1.2 Slopes and Reteaching 1.2
Intercepts

Fri. Aug 18™ Review 1.1-1.2 Practice 1.1 & 1.2

Mon. Aug 21* | NO SCHOOL ©

Tue. Aug 22" | Quiz 1.1- 1.2

Wed. Aug 23™

Section 1.3 Linear Equations in

Two Variables

Practice 1.3 Evens Only

Thu. Aug 24™ | Section 1.4  Direct Variation Practice 1.4
and Proportion
Fri. Aug 25™ Review 1.3-1.4 Practice B 1.3
Practice B 1.4
Mon. Aug 28" | Quiz 1.3-1.4
Tue. Aug 29™ [ 1.1 — 1.4 review Review 1.1-1.4

Wed. Aug 30"

Test 1.1-1.4




